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199006270001
86660

06/27/1990
12:00:00

PLEMONS
JOHN A.

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

297 924

199006270001
87710

06/27/1990
12:00:00

PLEMONS
JOHN A.

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

297 924

199010250003
09920

10/25/1990
12:00:00

PLEMONS
JOHN A.

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

315 672

199006270001
87240

06/27/1990
12:00:00

PLEMONS
JOHN A.

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

297 924

199010250003
09780

10/25/1990
12:00:00

PLEMONS
JOHN A.

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

315 672

199006270001
86680

06/27/1990
12:00:00

PLEMONS
JOHN A.

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

297 917 8 17 Lot#:136
Book:8 Pg:17
Desc:CORSEN
TINO'S
ADDITION TO
EAGLEWOOD
ESTATES, 4TH
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE


