Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= PLEMONS JOHN A.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199006270001 86660	06/27/1990 12:00:00	PLEMONS JOHN A.	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	297	924				
199006270001 87710	06/27/1990 12:00:00	PLEMONS JOHN A.	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	297	924				
199010250003 09920	10/25/1990 12:00:00	PLEMONS JOHN A.	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	315	672				
199006270001 87240	06/27/1990 12:00:00	PLEMONS JOHN A.	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	297	924				
199010250003 09780	10/25/1990 12:00:00	PLEMONS JOHN A.	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	315	672				
199006270001 86680	06/27/1990 12:00:00	PLEMONS JOHN A.	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	297	917	8	17		Lot#:136 Book:8 Pg:17 Desc:CORSEN TINO'S ADDITION TO EAGLEWOOD ESTATES, 4TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE